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DIARY DATES – AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

REPORTING TO PARENTS: PROGRESS MEETINGS 
(Parents will be invited to make an appointment) 
 

Foundation Stage & Key Stage One (Year 1 & Year 2) 
Week commencing Monday 7th October – more details to follow 

 

Key Stage Two (Years 3 to Year 6) 
Week commencing Monday 14th October – more details to follow 
 
 

SEASONAL FLU IMMUNISATION – ALL YEAR GROUPS 
Monday 7th October 2024  
 
HARVEST FESTIVAL 2024 – At St Bartholomew’s Church 
Thursday 17th October 2024 

- all pupils attend, along with parent/carers who are able to assist walking to Church 
only… letter to follow with more details. 

 
FOUNDATION STAGE AUTUMN 2024 INTAKE PARENT OPEN EVENING 
Wednesday 25th September 2024 - 2.15-3.15pm or 6.15-7.15pm 
 
PHOTOGRAPHS 2024 
Individual and sibling photographs will be taken during the school day  
Monday 18th November     NO PE KIT - FULL UNIFORM 
 
CHRISTMAS DINNER & SANTA DASH 
Wednesday 18th December 2024 
 
FOUNDATION STAGE - CHRISTMAS PRODUCTION 2024    (parents will be invited to attend) 
Tuesday 3rd December at 2.00pm (class TBC) 
Wednesday 4th December at 2.00pm (class TBC) 
Thursday 5th December at 2.00pm (class TBC) 
 
YEAR 2 - CHRISTMAS PRODUCTION 2024    (parents will be invited to attend) 
Tuesday 10th December - performances at 2.00pm and later in the evening, at 6.00pm 
                                   
YEAR 1 – CHRISTMAS CRAFTS (…and Carols!) 
Thursday 12th December - time TBC 

Autumn Term  

School Opens Wednesday 28th August 2024 

Mid-Term Break  Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 2024 

School Closes  
 
Inset Day (Children not in school) 

Friday 20th December 2024 
 
Friday 29th November 2024 
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CHRISTMAS SERVICE – at St Bartholomew’s Church 
Thursday 19th December 2024 - all pupils attend along with parent/carers who are able to 
assist walking to Church only. Details to follow. 
 
 
CHARITY DAYS 
 
 

JEANS 4 GENES DAY 
Friday 20th September 2024  
 

ANTI-BULLYING WEEK 
Monday 11th November to Friday 15th November 
 
ODD SOCK DAY 
Tuesday 12th November  
 
CHILDREN IN NEED 
Friday 15th November 2024 
 

CHRISTMAS JUMPER DAY 
Thursday 12th December 2024 
 
 
 


